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All EventsBest performance by points
Points: AQUA 2024

Women

1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 KUK 100m Breaststroke 1:04.16 918
2. SALU, Egle 07 KUK 50m Breaststroke 30.79 782
3. RANDVALI, Maari 09 AUD 100m Freestyle 56.47 704

MADAR, Kirke 07 KEILA 100m Medley 1:03.51 704
5. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOP 100m Backstroke 1:01.92 696
6. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOP 1500m Freestyle 17:06.18 693
7. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 KUK 50m Butterfly 27.58 690
8. JURISOO, Miriam 08 TOP 100m Butterfly 1:01.39 682
9. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 TUK 100m Freestyle 57.18 678

10. HARJAKS, Ulle 06 TOP 50m Freestyle 26.13 675

Girls, YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 KUK 100m Breaststroke 1:04.16 918
2. SALU, Egle 07 KUK 50m Breaststroke 30.79 782
3. MADAR, Kirke 07 KEILA 100m Medley 1:03.51 704
4. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOP 1500m Freestyle 17:06.18 693
5. HARJAKS, Ulle 06 TOP 50m Freestyle 26.13 675
6. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 GARANT 50m Butterfly 27.91 666
7. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 JOHVI 400m Medley 4:58.65 651
8. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 AUD 400m Freestyle 4:27.47 646
9. IRBE, Birgit 06 GARANT 50m Backstroke 29.21 645

10. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 USK 200m Freestyle 2:08.16 637

Girls, 2008 and younger

1. RANDVALI, Maari 09 AUD 100m Freestyle 56.47 704
2. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOP 100m Backstroke 1:01.92 696
3. JURISOO, Miriam 08 TOP 100m Butterfly 1:01.39 682
4. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 TUK 100m Freestyle 57.18 678
5. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 AUD 100m Medley 1:04.54 671
6. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 ORCA 100m Freestyle 57.50 667
7. TANKLER, Sheril 08 USK 200m Freestyle 2:06.66 660
8. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 VSK 200m Breaststroke 2:34.67 658
9. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 USK 100m Medley 1:05.03 656

10. ANNUS, Isabel 08 USK 200m Freestyle 2:07.67 645

Men

1. KESKULA, Siim 07 USK 200m Freestyle 1:48.55 767
2. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 USK 200m Medley 2:02.28 720
3. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOP 200m Medley 2:02.88 710
4. VILSON, Karl 08 KEILA 400m Freestyle 3:58.97 700
5. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 USK 400m Freestyle 4:00.46 687
6. PAJULA, Airon 07 KUK 200m Freestyle 1:52.71 685

SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 PSK 100m Backstroke 54.81 685
8. REIVART, Kristjan 06 TUK 100m Breaststroke 1:02.77 683
9. JOGIS, Kennert 06 BRIIS 200m Freestyle 1:53.10 678

10. TULTS, Carlos 04 KUK 50m Breaststroke 28.41 677
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Boys, YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KESKULA, Siim 07 USK 200m Freestyle 1:48.55 767
2. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 USK 200m Medley 2:02.28 720
3. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOP 200m Medley 2:02.88 710
4. PAJULA, Airon 07 KUK 200m Freestyle 1:52.71 685

SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 PSK 100m Backstroke 54.81 685
6. REIVART, Kristjan 06 TUK 100m Breaststroke 1:02.77 683
7. JOGIS, Kennert 06 BRIIS 200m Freestyle 1:53.10 678
8. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 USK 100m Freestyle 51.24 670
9. SUKK, Oliver 07 KUK 200m Freestyle 1:54.52 653

10. MANNA, Oskar 07 USK 400m Freestyle 4:05.34 647

Boys, 2008 and younger

1. VILSON, Karl 08 KEILA 400m Freestyle 3:58.97 700
2. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 USK 400m Freestyle 4:00.46 687
3. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 KUK 200m Freestyle 1:53.48 671
4. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 FOR 100m Freestyle 51.58 656
5. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 KUK 200m Freestyle 1:56.13 626
6. RANDLA, Ralf 08 BRIIS 200m Breaststroke 2:20.79 621
7. MAESEPP, Erik 09 USK 400m Freestyle 4:08.90 620
8. HANSALU, Tristan Scott 09 AUD 100m Breaststroke 1:04.89 618
9. PARTEL, Martin 08 GARANT 50m Breaststroke 29.33 615

10. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 GARANT 100m Butterfly 56.34 609


